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Product Datasheet

KY02111, CAS [[1118807-13-8]]

AMO-M2800

Article Name
Biozol Catalog Number

Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

KY02111, CAS [[1118807-13-8]]
AMO-M2800
M2800

AMO-M2800-5MG,AMO-M2800-10MG,AMO-M2800-25MG,AMO-M2800-
50MG

Abmole Bioscience
Biochemikalien

KY02111 is a widely used small molecule that boosts
cardiomyogenesis. Chemical genetics of KY02111 identified squalene
synthase (SQS) as a molecular target of KY02111. By disrupting the
interaction of SQS with cardiac ER-membrane protein TMEMA43,
KY02...

376.86

99.0%
[1118807-13-8]
C18H17CIN203S

Others



