

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

KY02111, CAS [[1118807-13-8]] AMO-M2800

Article Name	KY02111, CAS [[1118807-13-8]]
Biozol Catalog Number	AMO-M2800
Supplier Catalog Number	M2800
Alternative Catalog Number	AMO-M2800-5MG, AMO-M2800-10MG, AMO-M2800-25MG, AMO-M2800-50MG
Manufacturer	Abmole Bioscience
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	KY02111 is a widely used small molecule that boosts cardiomyogenesis. Chemical genetics of KY02111 identified squalene synthase (SQS) as a molecular target of KY02111. By disrupting the interaction of SQS with cardiac ER-membrane protein TMEM43, KY02...
Molecular Weight	376.86
Purity	99.0%
CAS Number	[1118807-13-8]
Formula	C18H17CIN2O3S
Target	Others